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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Rankin

Team Stacey

Team Royalty

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Coleman

Team Bishop

Team Rankin

Team Royalty

Team Price

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Rankin

Team Stacey

Team Price

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Bishop

Team Stacey

Team Ward

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Goatley

Team Stacey

Team Royalty

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Bishop

Team Rankin

Team Stacey

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Bishop

Team Goatley

Team Royalty

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Coleman

Chain Gang SD

Team Bishop

Team Rankin

Team Goatley

141.05
121.55
123.80
115.15
127.90

222.45
193.00
141.00
189.90
187.50

271.15
145.90
144.70
128.10
188.50

174.85
139.10
140.90
187.50
200.50

135.90
127.05
161.10
129.25
219.05

139.50
128.30
166.65
140.10
142.45

169.85

89.10
188.05
155.95
182.65

179.15
163.40
171.80
182.05
176.80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team Drury
Team Bishop
Team Goatley
Team Price
Team Ward

Chain Gang SD

Team Goatley
Team Stacey
Team Drury
Team Ward

Team Bishop
Team Goatley
Team Ward
Team Royalty
Team Drury

Team Goatley
Team Royalty
Team Rankin
Team Price
Team Drury

Team Rankin
Team Bishop
Team Drury
Team Ward
Team Price

Team Price
Team Ward
Team Royalty
Team Goatley
Team Drury

Team Stacey
Team Rankin
Team Drury
Team Price
Team Ward

Team Ward
Team Drury
Team Stacey
Team Price
Team Royalty
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115.20
194.80
113.05
154.55
134.10

163.10
132.70
134.70
161.45
141.50

149.35
132.90
122.40
193.00
165.10

165.25
151.30
152.45
113.05
122.05

153.30
202.30
155.65
120.15
132.20

137.65
147.35
183.80
126.35
161.80

135.05
130.65
162.40
150.25
113.35

182.45
149.40
139.65
188.15
152.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team Coleman 123.10 VS Team Royalty 103.00
Chain Gang SD 146.70 Vs Team Stacey 93.45
Team Bishop 181.45 VS Team Price 96.00
Team Rankin 108.50 Vs Team Drury 90.95
Team Goatley 162.60 VS Team Ward 225.15

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team Coleman 184.95 Vs Chain Gang SD 109.30
Team Bishop 119.75 VS Team Rankin 161.45
Team Goatley 147.30 VS Team Stacey 128.65
Team Royalty 144.90 VS Team Price 207.55
Team Ward 160.55 VS Team Drury 173.30

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team Coleman 177.60 Vs Team Bishop 155.65
Chain Gang SD 107.15 Vs Team Goatley 130.95
Team Rankin 134.85 Vs Team Royalty 165.50
Team Stacey 100.60 VS Team Drury 198.20
Team Price 150.85 Vs Team Ward 130.65

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Team Coleman 157.35 Vs Team Rankin 163.70
Chain Gang SD 140.40 VS Team Price 134.65
Team Bishop 184.80 Vs Team Goatley 102.40
Team Stacey 146.60 VS Team Ward 205.50
Team Royalty 162.10 VS Team Drury 171.40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Team Coleman 188.85 Vs Team Goatley 97.60
Chain Gang SD 125.55 Vs Team Rankin 161.85
Team Bishop 227.10 VS Team Ward 140.45
Team Stacey 158.30 VS Team Royalty 219.65
Team Price 107.10 VS Team Drury 115.65

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Chain Gang SD 172.30 Vs Team Price 159.80
Team Ward 90.75 VS Team Goatley 60.95
Team Drury 103.60 VS Team Coleman 182.40
Team Rankin 127.10 VS Team Stacey 152.45
Team Royalty 182.85 Vs Team Bishop 141.10

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Team Ward 111.65 VS Chain Gang SD 91.10
Team Coleman 190.55 VS Team Drury 190.00
Team Bishop 173.05 VS Team Price 113.15
Team Royalty 194.80 Vs Team Goatley 142.95
Team Rankin 156.25 VS Team Stacey 154.30

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Team Bishop 188.30 Vs Team Coleman 183.65
Team Royalty 153.90 VS Team Rankin 173.40
Chain Gang SD 194.05
Team Drury 132.30
Team Goatley 126.80
Team Price 95.60
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Team Stacey 117.95
Team Ward 139.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Team Bishop 148.80 Vs Team Rankin 184.00
Team Royalty 188.15 VS Team Coleman 184.30
Chain Gang SD 110.45
Team Drury 109.65
Team Goatley 157.00
Team Price 66.10
Team Stacey 141.05
Team Ward 159.25
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