

SLACKERS DYNASTY

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Team Coleman	141.05	VS	Team Drury	115.20
Chain Gang SD	121.55	vs	Team Bishop	194.80
Team Rankin	123.80	VS	Team Goatley	113.05
Team Stacey	115.15	VS	Team Price	154.55
Team Royalty	127.90	VS	Team Ward	134.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Coleman	222.45	VS	Chain Gang SD	163.10
Team Bishop	193.00	VS	Team Goatley	132.70
Team Rankin	141.00	VS	Team Stacey	134.70
Team Royalty	189.90	VS	Team Drury	161.45
Team Price	187.50	vs	Team Ward	141.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Coleman	271.15	VS	Team Bishop	149.35
Chain Gang SD	145.90	VS	Team Goatley	132.90
Team Rankin	144.70	VS	Team Ward	122.40
Team Stacey	128.10	VS	Team Royalty	193.00
Team Price	188.50	VS	Team Drury	165.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Coleman	174.85	VS	Team Goatley	165.25
Chain Gang SD	139.10	VS	Team Royalty	151.30
Team Bishop	140.90	VS	Team Rankin	152.45
Team Stacey	187.50	VS	Team Price	113.05
Team Ward	200.50	vs	Team Drury	122.05
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Coleman	135.90	VS	Team Rankin	153.30
Chain Gang SD	127.05	VS	Team Bishop	202.30
Team Goatley	161.10	VS	Team Drury	155.65
Team Stacey	129.25	VS	Team Ward	120.15
Team Royalty	219.05	VS	Team Price	132.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team Coleman	139.50	VS	Team Price	137.65
Chain Gang SD	128.30	VS	Team Ward	147.35
Team Bishop	166.65	VS	Team Royalty	183.80
Team Rankin	140.10	VS	Team Goatley	126.35
Team Stacey	142.45	VS	Team Drury	161.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Team Coleman	169.85	VS	Team Stacey	135.05
Chain Gang SD	89.10	VS	Team Rankin	130.65
Team Bishop	188.05	VS	Team Drury	162.40
Team Goatley	155.95	VS	Team Price	150.25
Team Royalty	182.65	VS	Team Ward	113.35
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team Coleman	179.15	vs	Team Ward	182.45
Chain Gang SD	163.40	vs	Team Drury	149.40
Team Bishop	171.80	vs	Team Stacey	139.65
Team Rankin	182.05	vs	Team Price	188.15
Team Goatley	176.80	VS	Team Royalty	152.00



SLACKERS DYNASTY

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:42pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Coleman	123.10	VS	Team Royalty	103.00
Chain Gang SD	146.70	VS	Team Stacey	93.45
Team Bishop	181.45	VS	Team Price	96.00
Team Rankin	108.50	VS	Team Drury	90.95
Team Goatley	162.60	VS	Team Ward	225.15
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Coleman	184.95	VS	Chain Gang SD	109.30
Team Bishop	119.75	VS	Team Rankin	161.45
Team Goatley	147.30	VS	Team Stacey	128.65
Team Royalty	144.90	VS	Team Price	207.55
Team Ward	160.55	VS	Team Drury	173.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Coleman	177.60	VS	Team Bishop	155.65
Chain Gang SD	107.15	VS	Team Goatley	130.95
Team Rankin	134.85	VS	Team Royalty	165.50
Team Stacey	100.60	VS	Team Drury	198.20
Team Price	150.85	VS	Team Ward	130.65
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Coleman	157.35	VS	Team Rankin	163.70
Chain Gang SD	140.40	VS	Team Price	134.65
Team Bishop	184.80	VS	Team Goatley	102.40
Team Stacey	146.60	VS	Team Ward	205.50
Team Royalty	162.10	VS	Team Drury	171.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team Coleman	188.85	VS	Team Goatley	97.60
Chain Gang SD	125.55	VS	Team Rankin	161.85
Team Bishop	227.10	VS	Team Ward	140.45
Team Stacey	158.30	VS	Team Royalty	219.65
Team Price	107.10	VS	Team Drury	115.65
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Chain Gang SD	172.30	VS	Team Price	159.80
Team Ward	90.75	VS	Team Goatley	60.95
Team Drury	103.60	VS	Team Coleman	182.40
Team Rankin	127.10	VS	Team Stacey	152.45
Team Royalty	182.85	VS	Team Bishop	141.10
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Team Ward	111.65	VS	Chain Gang SD	91.10
Team Coleman	190.55	VS	Team Drury	190.00
Team Bishop	173.05	VS	Team Price	113.15
Team Royalty	194.80	VS	Team Goatley	142.95
Team Rankin	156.25	VS	Team Stacey	154.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Team Bishop	188.30	VS	Team Coleman	183.65
Team Royalty	153.90	VS	Team Rankin	173.40
Chain Gang SD	194.05			
Team Drury	132.30			
Team Goatley	126.80			
Team Price	95.60			



SLACKERS DYNASTY

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:42pm ET

Team Stacey Team Ward	117.95 139.20			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
Team Bishop	148.80	VS	Team Rankin	184.00
Team Royalty	188.15	VS	Team Coleman	184.30
Chain Gang SD	110.45			
Team Drury	109.65			
Team Goatley	157.00			
Team Price	66.10			
Team Stacey	141.05			
Team Ward	159.25			